



## 2024 - 2025 Photo Release Agreement

## Permission/Photo Release Agreements (Please Read Carefully):

I hereby grant Community Fellowship Church permission to use my child(ren)'s likeness in a photograph in any and all of its publications, including website entries, without payment or any other consideration. I hereby authorize Community Fellowship Church to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish or distribute this photo for purposes of publicizing Community Fellowship Church programs or for any other lawful purpose. In addition, I waive the right to inspect or approve the finished product, including written or electronic copy, wherein the likeness appears. I waive any right to royalties or other compensation arising or related to the use of the photograph. I hereby hold harmless and release and forever discharge Community Fellowship Church from all claims, demands, and causes of action which I, my heirs, representatives, executors, administrators, or any other persons acting on my behalf or on behalf of my estate have or may have by reason of this authorization.



Community Fellowship Church 701 Oak Lane Blue Grass IA 52726 563.381.3866 Brenda Cadogan – AWANA Ministry Director 563.370.2405 www.communityfellowshipbluegrass.com like us on facebook